Arctic Ambitions VI Conference & Trade Show
Draft Agenda as of August 31

Day 1 (October 3)

Day 2 (October 4)

8:00
:15
:30
:45

9:00
:15
:30
:45

10:00
:15
:30
:45

11:00
:15
:30
:45

12:00
:15
:30
:45

1:00
:15
:30
:45

2:00
:15
:30
:45

3:00
:15
:30
:45

4:00
:15
:30
:45

5:00
:15
:30
:45

6:00
:15
:30
:45

Registration / Coffee Social
Welcome Addresses

Panel: International Perspectives -
Commercial Development of the
Arctic

Panel: Arctic Information Infrastructure

Panel: Arctic Resources

(Mining & Energy)

Lunch / Keynote Presentation

Panel: Arctic Telecommunications

Panel: Arctic Innovation &

Technologies

Panel: Arctic Tourism

Panel: Arctic Investment & Finance

Reception

8:00
:15
:30
45

9:00
:15
:30
45

10:00
:15
:30
45

11:00
:15
:30
45

12:00
:15
:30
45

1:00
:15
:30
45

2:00
:15
:30
45

3:00

Coffee Social

Welcome Addresses

Panel: Arctic Transportation

Panel: Arctic Ports

Panel: Arctic Design & Construction

Panel: Emerging Arctic Industries

Lunch / Keynote Presentation

Conference Adjourns




