

Arctic Ambitions VI Conference & Trade Show

Draft Agenda as of August 31

Day 1 (October 3)	Day 2 (October 4)
8:00 Registration / Coffee Social :15	8:00 Coffee Social :15
:30 Welcome Addresses :45	:30 Welcome Addresses :45
9:00 Panel: International Perspectives - :15 Commercial Development of the :30 Arctic :45	9:00 Panel: Arctic Transportation :15 :30 :45
10:00 Panel: Arctic Information Infrastructure :15 :30 :45	10:00 Panel: Arctic Ports :15 :30 :45
11:00 Panel: Arctic Resources :15 (Mining & Energy) :30 :45	11:00 Panel: Arctic Design & Construction :15 :30 :45
12:00 Lunch / Keynote Presentation :15 :30 :45	12:00 Panel: Emerging Arctic Industries :15 :30 :45
1:00 Panel: Arctic Telecommunications :15 :30 :45	1:00 Lunch / Keynote Presentation :15 :30 :45
2:00 Panel: Arctic Innovation & :15 Technologies :30 :45	2:00 Conference Adjourns :15 :30 :45
3:00 Panel: Arctic Tourism :15 :30 :45	3:00
4:00 Panel: Arctic Investment & Finance :15 :30 :45	
5:00 Reception :15 :30 :45	
6:00	
:15 :30 :45	